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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 16- Typ, MaTy Ne110

CyboTa, 28.11.2015, 17:30, KCK "Hika", Onekcangpis. 2°C. I'nagayi: 2700

«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

24 JleBaHigoB Bnapucnas
2 Cyxoubkun Aptem
3 Mwkuuen CraHicnas
8 Msarkos lNaBso

9 ToHomap BiTanin
11 Tapramapgse [asig
15 3anopoxaH AHIpin
17 ToneHkoB AHTOH
22 Tpuuyk Bacunb

26 LWeHppik AHTOH

87 bacos Ceprin

3anacHi

54 HoBak AHZpin

5 MaTtBeeB OnekcaHap
13 YopHin ApTtem

14 Monspyc ApTtem

27 CtapeHbkuin Ceprin
44 baHapga €BreH

72 Ko3ak Muxanno

ApbiTp:

boHpap IsaH
AcucTeHT 1:
Mypasios Oner
ACUCTEHT 2:
LLlameka AHOpin

4-vi apbiTp:
ApaHOBCbKUIA EBreH

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

JlnceHko Banepin

2:0

W'

«MeTanicT» Xapkis

12
42
2

88
95
4

18
11
10
80
21

Xy»xamoB PycTam
3ybenko EBreHin
MongaHCbKUM Onekcin
Kypinos Onekcin
Cobonb Enyapn
Josrun Onekcin
Honok OnekcaHap
Jlbona OMnTpo
Yypko Bsavecsas
Mpunomos Bonoaummp
BeceniH ApTem

3anacHi

23
47
15
8

43
77
55

Henerar:

Moropinun Ceprin
puwunH Banepin
Pvxyk OmMutpo
Bapinko Ceprin
Tkavyk HOpin
MyTiBueB ApTeMm
Poniv

LLlebek Ceprin
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
MHaTyyk Ceprin
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Jlira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 16-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne110
CyboTa, 28.11.2015, 17:30, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpis. 2°C. 'nagayi: 2700

. : 2: . .
«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis 0 «MeTanicT» XapkiB
8 Msarkos lMaBsio ,
44 baHapa €BreH N 25
9 MoHomap Bitanin  (®) 60"
17 F'oneHkoB AHTOH \
72 Ko3ak Muxanno N 63
, 21 beceniH ApTem
70 55 pogi
72! . 11 Jibona AMunTpo
2 Cyxoubkuin Aptem 73
22 Ipuuyk Bacunb ,
13 YopHin ApTem N 76
, 10 Yypko Bsavecnas
81 N 77 MyTiBueB ApTeMm
44 baHapna €BreH 85'
, 18 Honok OnekcaHap
88 i 15 Puxyk Omutpo
3 Mukuuein CtaHicnas ® 90+4'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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